
                          Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                        Brookwood High School
                                         Ontario, Wisconsin
                                         September 18, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      5357  Marah Gruen                   10  Royall                         21:18.9  6:52 
      2    1 5258  Claire Becker                 10  Melrose-Mindoro                22:15.6  7:10 
      3    2 5232  Myers Eydie                   12  Eau Claire Regis               22:24.1  7:13 
      4    3 5299  Agnes Carstens                 9  North Crawford                 22:39.0  7:18 
      5    4 5231  Carly Borst                    9  Eau Claire Regis               22:57.7  7:24 
      6    5 5192  Mateya Kaduc                   9  Cashton                        23:16.3  7:30 
      7    6 5171  Margarita Silva               11  Brookwood                      23:17.6  7:30 
      8    7 5163  Kimberlee Downing             12  Brookwood                      23:30.6  7:35 
      9    8 5168  Amelia Muellenberg            10  Brookwood                      23:46.2  7:40 
     10    9 5297  Faye Brassington              12  North Crawford                 23:49.6  7:41 
     11   10 5233  Ava Moore                     10  Eau Claire Regis               23:51.2  7:41 
     12   11 5369  Morgan Intihar                12  Sparta                         24:31.2  7:54 
     13   12 5193  Isabell Korn                   9  Cashton                        24:46.1  7:59 
     14   13 5364  Emma Blackdeer                12  Sparta                         24:49.6  8:00 
     15   14 5372  leah Modjeski                  9  Sparta                         24:52.4  8:01 
     16   15 5296  Sarah Bransky                 10  North Crawford                 25:04.3  8:05 
     17   16 5239  Savannah Britzke              11  Hillsboro                      25:07.8  8:06 
     18   17 5363  Chloe Allen                   10  Sparta                         25:09.1  8:06 
     19   18 5390  Aisha Hughart Topygal         11  Tomah                          25:09.3  8:06 
     20   19 5301  Rivyn DiPadova                 9  North Crawford                 25:23.3  8:11 
     21   20 5386  Josie Bailey                  10  Tomah                          25:32.8  8:14 
     22   21 5393  Madeleine Kline               12  Tomah                          25:34.3  8:14 
     23   22 5173  Lainey Teynor                 12  Brookwood                      25:49.3  8:19 
     24   23 5306  Isabel Knutson                 9  North Crawford                 25:54.5  8:21 
     25   24 5164  Katie Gruen                   11  Brookwood                      26:04.5  8:24 
     26   25 5262  Emma Rozek                     9  Melrose-Mindoro                26:17.1  8:28 
     27   26 5165  Alexis Lacy                   10  Brookwood                      26:20.8  8:29 
     28   27 5195  Chelsie Paulsen               11  Cashton                        26:42.2  8:36 
     29   28 5263  Brook Wagner                   9  Melrose-Mindoro                26:44.4  8:37 
     30   29 5396  Kaylee Miller                 11  Tomah                          26:48.2  8:38 
     31   30 5189  Kate Gronemus                 10  Cashton                        26:49.7  8:39 
     32   31 5370  Amanda Jaeger                 12  Sparta                         26:52.6  8:40 
     33   32 5385  Alyssa Alden                  12  Tomah                          26:55.0  8:40 
     34   33 5388  Avery Hagen                   10  Tomah                          26:56.6  8:41 
     35   34 5368  Jade Intihar                  10  Sparta                         27:47.4  8:57 
     36   35 5374  Serena Swanson                10  Sparta                         27:56.1  9:00 
     37   36 5234  Madie Olson                   12  Eau Claire Regis               28:07.3  9:04 
     38   37 5260  Cadence Holliday               9  Melrose-Mindoro                28:09.4  9:04 
     39      5288  Megan Jones                   11  New Lisbon                     28:10.3  9:05 
     40   38 5188  Makayla Gooselaw               9  Cashton                        28:11.8  9:05 
     41      5330  Gracie Anderson               11  Riverdale                      28:12.9  9:05 
     42   39 5392  Lily Joyce                    10  Tomah                          28:14.2  9:06 
     43   40 5175  Alice Wiedmeyer                8  Brookwood                      28:17.3  9:07 
     44   41 5235  Lily Radant                   12  Eau Claire Regis               28:18.1  9:07 
     45   42 5242  Carmen Erickson                9  Hillsboro                      28:36.0  9:13 
     46      5211  Cadence Thompson              11  De Soto                        28:52.2  9:18 
     47   43 5308  Annie O'brien                 11  North Crawford                 29:36.4  9:32 
     48      5287  Rachel Homan                  11  New Lisbon                     30:18.9  9:46 
     49   44 5259  Amalia Briseno                12  Melrose-Mindoro                31:13.9 10:04 
     50   45 5243  Faith Seeley                  11  Hillsboro                      31:17.5 10:05 
     51   46 5245  Joise Wells                    9  Hillsboro                      32:30.8 10:28 
     52   47 5244  Britzke Shyanna               10  Hillsboro                      37:58.3 12:14 
     53      5212  Hailey Yaktin                  9  De Soto                        38:05.8 12:16 
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                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

       1.    67  Brookwood                                  (24:29.7  122:28.2 2:46.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Margarita Silva           11 23:17.6
       2      7  Kimberlee Downing         12 23:30.6
       3      8  Amelia Muellenberg        10 23:46.2
       4     22  Lainey Teynor             12 25:49.3
       5     24  Katie Gruen               11 26:04.5
       6   ( 26) Alexis Lacy               10 26:20.8
       7   ( 40) Alice Wiedmeyer            8 28:17.3

       2.    69  North Crawford                             (24:34.2  122:50.7 3:15.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Agnes Carstens             9 22:39.0
       2      9  Faye Brassington          12 23:49.6
       3     15  Sarah Bransky             10 25:04.3
       4     19  Rivyn DiPadova             9 25:23.3
       5     23  Isabel Knutson             9 25:54.5
       6   ( 43) Annie O'brien             11 29:36.4

       3.    86  Sparta                                     (25:15.0  126:14.9 2:21.4)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Morgan Intihar            12 24:31.2
       2     13  Emma Blackdeer            12 24:49.6
       3     14  leah Modjeski              9 24:52.4
       4     17  Chloe Allen               10 25:09.1
       5     31  Amanda Jaeger             12 26:52.6
       6   ( 34) Jade Intihar              10 27:47.4
       7   ( 35) Serena Swanson            10 27:56.1

       4.    93  Eau Claire Regis                           (25:07.7  125:38.4 5:54.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Myers Eydie               12 22:24.1
       2      4  Carly Borst                9 22:57.7
       3     10  Ava Moore                 10 23:51.2
       4     36  Madie Olson               12 28:07.3
       5     41  Lily Radant               12 28:18.1

       5.   112  Cashton                                    (25:57.3  129:46.1 4:55.5)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Mateya Kaduc               9 23:16.3
       2     12  Isabell Korn               9 24:46.1
       3     27  Chelsie Paulsen           11 26:42.2
       4     30  Kate Gronemus             10 26:49.7
       5     38  Makayla Gooselaw           9 28:11.8

       6.   120  Tomah                                      (26:00.0  129:59.6 1:45.7)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Aisha Hughart Topygal     11 25:09.3
       2     20  Josie Bailey              10 25:32.8
       3     21  Madeleine Kline           12 25:34.3
       4     29  Kaylee Miller             11 26:48.2
       5     32  Alyssa Alden              12 26:55.0
       6   ( 33) Avery Hagen               10 26:56.6
       7   ( 39) Lily Joyce                10 28:14.2
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       7.   135  Melrose-Mindoro                            (26:56.1  134:40.4 8:58.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Claire Becker             10 22:15.6
       2     25  Emma Rozek                 9 26:17.1
       3     28  Brook Wagner               9 26:44.4
       4     37  Cadence Holliday           9 28:09.4
       5     44  Amalia Briseno            12 31:13.9

       8.   196  Hillsboro                                  (31:06.1  155:30.412:50.5)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Savannah Britzke          11 25:07.8
       2     42  Carmen Erickson            9 28:36.0
       3     45  Faith Seeley              11 31:17.5
       4     46  Joise Wells                9 32:30.8
       5     47  Britzke Shyanna           10 37:58.3
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      5373  Katie O'Rourke                 9  Sparta                         28:32.1  9:12 
      2      5394  Cassie Lenning                12  Tomah                          29:10.9  9:24 
      3      5387  Lydia Boettcher               10  Tomah                          29:35.8  9:32 
      4      5365  Natalia Campos                 9  Sparta                         29:43.0  9:34 
      5      5371  Nadia Laufenberg              12  Sparta                         30:07.6  9:42 
      6      5311  Rebecca Perria                11  North Crawford                 32:22.1 10:26 
      7      5302  Nyah Forkash                  12  North Crawford                 32:25.3 10:27 
      8      5395  Alyssa Marth                   9  Tomah                          35:05.1 11:18 
      9      5389  Joy Hilson                    12  Tomah                          35:07.2 11:19 
     10      5367  Madysen Henry                  9  Sparta                         35:23.6 11:24 
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                            **** Girls' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ==============================  ======= ===== 
      1      5356  Ella Dahlen                    6  Royall                          13:30.6  6:48 
      2      5336  Mallory Miess                  8  Riverdale                       13:39.7  6:53 
      3      5205  Ariana Richardson              6  Cashton Middle School           13:47.8  6:57 
      4    1 5161  Miranda Arndt                  7  Brookwood                       13:54.2  7:00 
      5      5337  Brooke Williamson              7  Riverdale                       14:05.8  7:06 
      6    2 5172  Maggie Stenerson               7  Brookwood                       14:13.3  7:10 
      7    3 5167  Ruby Muehlenkamp               8  Brookwood                       14:18.9  7:12 
      8      5273  Delilah Hedden                 8  Necedah                         14:24.9  7:15 
      9    4 5166  Samantha Markee                6  Brookwood                       14:48.3  7:27 
     10    5 9662  Kaelyn Kelly                   8  Tomah                           14:54.7  7:30 
     11    6 5170  Katie Powell                   6  Brookwood                       14:55.4  7:31 
     12    7 5174  Brynn Thurston                 8  Brookwood                       15:04.4  7:35 
     13      5359  Layla Marty                    7  Royall                          15:09.4  7:38 
     14      5223  Peyton Sprosty                 7  De Soto Middle School           15:14.5  7:40 
     15      5300  Ingrid Carstens                7  North Crawford                  15:19.7  7:43 
     16    8 5162  Faith Bakken                   7  Brookwood                       15:32.1  7:49 
     17      5309  Lucy O'Brien                   7  North Crawford                  15:47.3  7:57 
     18    9 9660  Camdan Franklin                7  Tomah                           16:39.6  8:23 
     19      5315  Gina Yonker                    7  North Crawford                  16:39.7  8:23 
     20      5331  Cayley Carter                  8  Riverdale                       16:46.8  8:27 
     21      5241  Elizabeth Cairns               8  Hillsboro                       17:12.3  8:40 
     22      5313  Lena Schmidt                   7  North Crawford                  17:18.1  8:43 
     23      5204  Willow Lusk                    6  Cashton Middle School           18:28.4  9:18 
     24   10 9661  Laney Champlin                 8  Tomah                           18:53.1  9:30 
     25      5358  Serenity Johnson               6  Royall                          19:33.1  9:50 
     26      5334  Dalberg Kayla                  6  Riverdale                       19:33.2  9:51 
     27      5221  Ellie Hunter                   7  De Soto Middle School           19:42.0  9:55 
     28   11 9658  Naomi Jorgensen                6  Tomah                           19:43.9  9:56 
     29   12 9659  Madison Henze                  7  Tomah                           19:44.3  9:56 
     30      5222  Jessica Johnson                7  De Soto Middle School           21:02.8 10:36 
     31      5271  Eden Burke                     7  Necedah                         23:33.2 11:51 
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****

       1.    16  Brookwood                                  (14:26.1  72:10.1 1:01.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Miranda Arndt              7 13:54.2
       2      2  Maggie Stenerson           7 14:13.3
       3      3  Ruby Muehlenkamp           8 14:18.9
       4      4  Samantha Markee            6 14:48.3
       5      6  Katie Powell               6 14:55.4
       6   (  7) Brynn Thurston             8 15:04.4
       7   (  8) Faith Bakken               7 15:32.1

       2.    47  Tomah                                      (17:59.2  89:55.6 4:49.6)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Kaelyn Kelly               8 14:54.7
       2      9  Camdan Franklin            7 16:39.6
       3     10  Laney Champlin             8 18:53.1
       4     11  Naomi Jorgensen            6 19:43.9
       5     12  Madison Henze              7 19:44.3


